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Faltskjutning AK4 9-11 augusti 2019 vid Ing 2
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Fredrik Kaarle
Sixten Backman
Fredrik Gedda
Jan-Erik Saxevall
Edmunds Binders
Johnny Holmer
Dennis Piuva
Kalle Glad
Magnus Wiberg
Hakan Kunto
Christer Booberg
Michael Gustavsson
Henrik Samuelsson
Stefan Arvidsson
Joakim Jakobsson
Anneli Gunnesson
Anders Karnhill
Peter Djurman
Goe Nilsson
Jakob Elgstrand
Markus Morén
Robert Adeteg
Hampus Bodén
Stefan Nilsson 124
Robert Lindgren
Johan Jeppsson
Thomas Samuelsson
Peter Kokk
Anders Isaksson
Bjorn Grubb
Jan-Erik Asplund
Eson Nilsson
Tommy Larsson
Patrick Angman
Stefan Johansson
Johan Hansson
Christian Persson
Peter Henriksson
Bengt Ek

Morgan Bjorn

Bo Knoblauch
Markko Kallionen
Bengt Pettersson
Stefan Sundelin
Peter Hemberg
Fredrik Jonsson 48
Daniel Matsson
Robert Bjorklund
Lars Lennartsson
Anders Bergstrom
Mikael Segerholm
Mikael Runhem
Patrik Rosenberg
Oskar Lageras
Pierre Alpstranden
Leif Englund
Patrik Borelid
Rickard Hansson

Lapplandsjagare
Gotlandsgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Lapplandsjagare
Blekingegruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Lapplandsjagare

N Smalandsgruppen
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Lapplandsjagare
Gotlandsgruppen
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Vasterbottengrp
Bohusdalgruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Gotlandsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Gotlandsgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Vasterbottengrp
Skanska gruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Kalmar o Kronoberg
N Smalandsgruppen
Dalregementsgrp
Norrbottengrp
Norrbottengrp
Lapplandsjagare
Livgardesgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Bohusdalgruppen

N Smalandsgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Orebro o Varmland
Lapplandsjagare
Blekingegruppen
Lapplandsjagare

N Smalandsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Dalregementsgrp
Skaraborgsgrp
Skanska gruppen
Gotlandsgruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
Sddertérnsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Skanska gruppen
Elfsborgsgruppen
Dalregementsgrp
Sddertdrnsgruppen
Gotlandsgruppen

5/0
6/4
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/6
5/1
6/0
5/3
6/5
6/3
6/2
6/3
6/5
6/3
6/4
6/4
6/3
6/3
6/1
6/6
6/6
5/1
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/2
6/0
6/3
6/2
6/3
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/6
6/2
4/3
6/2
5/2
6/3
4/0
6/6
6/6
6/5
5/2
6/1
4/3
6/3
6/1
6/1
6/5
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/0
5/2
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6/2
6/3
4/1
6/0
6/2
5/3
1/0
5/0
6/4
2/0
5/1
0/0
4/1
5/1
5/1
4/1
4/1
5/0
0/0
4/1
2/1
1/0
3/1
5/3
5/2
1/0
0/0
4/0
6/3
6/3
0/0
5/1
4/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
3/1
2/1
2/0
1/0
4/1
5/3
2/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
3/0
2/0
0/0
5/1
3/1
3/1
0/0
1/0
0/0
3/0
0/0
6/1

6/6
3/2
4/1
6/2
2/0
5/3
5/2
5/3
4/2
4/3
5/2
5/2
4/4
4/0
3/2
2/1
2/1
3/2
4/2
4/0
4/3
5/3
6/5
4/1
3/0
3/0
3/1
3/1
2/1
4/1
4/1
5/2
2/1
3/0
5/1
4/4
0/0
2/1
5/2
3/0
3/1
3/2
2/1
1/0
4/2
3/3
3/0
2/0
2/1
1/0
3/1
2/1
2/1
4/1
4/1
3/1
4/3
2/0
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45/8
40/9
40/5
40/5
40/4
39/12
39/3
38/3
37/9
37/8
37/6
37/4
36/8
36/6
36/6
36/6
36/6
36/5
36/5
36/2
35/10
35/9
35/7
35/7
35/4
35/3
35/3
35/1
34/7
34/6
34/4
34/4
34/3
34/1
33/7
33/6
33/4
33/4
33/4
33/3
33/2
32/11
32/8
32/5
32/4
32/4
32/3
32/3
32/2
32/2
31/7
31/5
31/4
31/4
31/4
31/4
31/3
31/3
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Erik Johansson
Jocke Heimer
Patrik Wernholm
Tommy Ritevall
Sven Olsson

Glen Edvardsson
Per-Eric Haraldsson
David Torsson
Johnny Hogberg
Mikael Larsson
Ola Hjerp

Anders Brandstréom
Patrik Andersson
Nicklas Fransson
Nils Brunher
Daniel Vesterlund
Lars Welin

Sven Ekman
Robert Eriksson
Adam Jacobsson
Stefan Lindblad
Victor Blomberg
Henrik Jonsson
Morgan Moverare
Caroline Forsman
Tim Knoblauch
Mikael Karlsson
Roger Gredin
Tommy Alderbring
Annica Fredriksson
Stefan Nilsson 121
Stefan Christiansson
Mikael Idh

Fredrik Jbnsson MRS
Tommy LOof
Mattias Lilja

Stefan Gunnesson
Patrik Hultgren
Magnus Carlsson
Torbjorn Hamrén
Sdren Gustavsson
Martin Larsson
Hakan Karlsson
Andreas Arvidsson
Stefan Nordlund
Christian Eldheden
Anders Soderborg
Peter Torgeby
Mats Nordahl

Ola Svensson
Yngve Lahti
Jan-Olov Ost
Per-Anders Palsson
Hakan Ekstréom
Kenneth Karlsson
Anders Odmark
Joacim Adamsson
Tomas Karlsson
Thomas Chevalier
Michael Paulsson

Uppland o Vastmanland
Uppland o Vastmanland
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Bohusdalgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Orebro o Varmland
N Smalandsgruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Vasterbottengrp
Bohusdalgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Uppland o Vastmanland
Vasterbottengrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Orebro o Varmland
Bohusdalgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
N Smalandsgruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Blekingegruppen
Orebro o Varmland
Livgrenadijarsgrp
Uppland o Vastmanland
Skanska gruppen
Lapplandsjagare
Norrbottengrp
Skanska gruppen

N Smalandsgruppen
Skanska gruppen

N Smalandsgruppen
Blekingegruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
N Smalandsgruppen
Sddertdrnsgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Orebro o Varmland
Orebro o Varmland
N Smalandsgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Livgardesgruppen
Dalregementsgrp
Norrbottengrp

N Smalandsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Lapplandsjagare
Skaraborgsgrp
Faltjagargruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Blekingegruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
N Smalandsgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Skanska gruppen

5/1
6/3
6/0
6/3
5/3
6/0
6/2
3/0
6/1
6/0
6/1
6/4
5/2
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/1
6/2
6/1
5/1
6/0
6/1
6/0
3/0
6/1
6/2
6/5
6/4
6/3
5/0
6/3
5/3
4/0
6/2
6/3
5/1
6/6
6/4
6/2
6/4
6/2
5/1
6/2
6/2
3/1
6/0
6/1
3/1
4/1
6/1
6/1
6/0
6/4
4/4
5/4
6/0
1/0
6/3
3/2
6/0
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1/0
4/1
6/2
2/0
3/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
3/1
0/0
4/2
4/2
5/1
6/1
5/1
2/1
0/0
2/1
3/1
0/0
3/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
3/2
0/0
3/1
0/0
4/2
1/0
0/0
6/3
2/0
1/0
2/1
3/1
1/0
0/0
2/0
4/0
2/0
2/0
2/0
4/1
5/1
0/0
2/0
4/0
2/0
2/0
1/0
3/2
0/0
0/0
5/1
4/1
4/0
6/1
1/0
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4/3
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2/1
1/1
2/2
3/1
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2/1
2/1
4/1
1/0
2/2
0/0
1/0
1/0
5/4
2/1
1/0
2/0
1/1
5/2
1/0
1/0
3/0
2/1
2/0
1/0
0/0
4/0
4/2
2/0
4/2
2/2
4/1
3/1
3/1
4/1
2/1
3/1
2/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
3/1
2/2
0/0
4/3
4/2
0/0
1/0
4/2
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31/2
30/6
30/5
30/4
30/4
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/2
29/7
29/6
29/5
29/4
29/4
29/3
29/3
29/3
29/2
29/2
29/1
29/0
29/0
28/5
28/5
28/5
28/5
28/4
28/4
28/3
28/3
28/3
28/3
28/3
28/2
27/
27/4
27/4
27/4
27/4
27/3
27/3
27/3
27/3
27/2
27/2
27/2
27/1
27/1
27/1
27/0
26/7
26/6
26/4
26/4
26/3
26/3
26/3
26/2
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130
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134
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137
138
139
140
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144
145
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148
149
150
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153
154
155
156
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158
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Daniel Schutzer
Conny Leidefors
Fredrik Gustafsson
Morgan Sandh
Joakim Sandberg
Jan-Erik Holm
Benny Pettersson
Hakan Hammarsten
Rickard Backstrom
Daniel Brunsberg
John Gentz
Andreas Forsman
Leif Ohman
Hakan Eriksson
Daniel Zetterqvist
Erik Bohlin
Joakim Cardegren
Henrik Esselin
Jimmie Johansson
Lennart Bergh
Bertil Westergren
Johan Robertsson
Martin Berndtsson
Jan Henriksson
Cristina Wirtanen
Lillian Bodin

Peter Berglund
Mikael Jansson
Daniel Fritiofsson
Conny Backstrém
Hakan Nilsson
Héakan Hindgren
Joakim Ojebro
Olle Andreasson
Roger Johansson
John Ohlin

Kuno Johansson
Anita Nilsson
Conny Hederstedt
Robert Fredriksson
Johnny Wabhlgren
Johan Sjéberg
Eskil Jonsson

Alf Grankvist
Stefan Kristersson
Bengt Alfredsson
Linus Holmlander
Lars Olof Jonsson
Magnus Brack
Par Lusth

Kent Marttinen
Michael Ljungberg
Christer Melander
Anders Jonasson
Jonas Thorsell
Kim Lovgren
Dragan Vojnovic
Dennis Karnhill
Stefan Adolfsson
Andreas Ros

Orebro o Varmland

N Smalandsgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Skaraborgsgrp
Norrbottengrp

N Smalandsgruppen
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Uppland o Vastmanland
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Uppland o Vastmanland
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Blekingegruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Faltjagargruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
Blekingegruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Skaraborgsgrp
Livgrenadijarsgrp
Hallandsgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Lapplandsjagare
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Kalmar o Kronoberg

N Smalandsgruppen
Elfsborgsgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Hallandsgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Elfsborgsgruppen
Gavleborgsgruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
Dalregementsgrp
Lapplandsjagare
Gotlandsgruppen
Lapplandsjagare
Gotlandsgruppen
Elfsborgsgruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Norrbottengrp

Uppland o Vastmanland
Bohusdalgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Livgrenadijarsgrp
Bohusdalgruppen

N Smalandsgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Skaraborgsgrp

Uppland o Vastmanland
Hallandsgruppen

N Smalandsgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp

6/1
6/2
5/0
6/4
6/3
6/1
4/3
6/3
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/0
5/4
6/4
6/2
6/2
6/1
5/1
6/0
6/1
6/6
5/2
5/3
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
4/0
6/0
6/5
6/2
3/1
2/1
5/2
4/2
5/3
6/2
6/1
5/0
4/1
5/0
5/2
0/0
6/4
6/4
6/2
6/3
5/0
6/1
6/2
1/0
0/0
1/0
5/0
5/1
1/0
4/1
0/0
5/1
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1/0
3/0
0/0
5/4
0/0
5/3
2/0
2/0
0/0
3/0
2/0
4/0
0/0
1/0
3/1
1/0
0/0
4/1
1/0
2/0
0/0
4/2
2/0
3/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
1/0
4/0
0/0
0/0
4/2
3/2
4/3
4/2
2/0
0/0
3/1
0/0
0/0
3/0
0/0
5/2
3/3
1/0
2/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
3/1
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/0
0/0
3/1
0/0
0/0
1/0

1/1
2/0
3/1
1/1
2/1
4/0
3/0
0/0
2/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/1
0/0
2/0
2/0
3/1
2/0
2/1
1/0
1/0
1/0
1/1
2/1
3/1
1/1
2/0
1/0
1/1
3/1
1/1
2/1
2/1
0/0
0/0
1/1
0/0
1/0
1/1
3/2
1/0
4/0
2/2
5/3
0/0
1/0
4/2
0/0
2/2
2/0
0/0
3/1
1/0
0/0
0/0
5/1
3/1
2/0
5/1
1/0
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26/2
26/2
26/1
25/9
25/4
25/4
25/3
25/3
25/2
25/2
25/2
25/0
24/5
24/4
24/3
24/2
24/2
24/2
24/1
24/1
23/6
23/4
23/4
23/3
23/3
23/3
23/2
23/2
23/1
23/1
22/6
22/5
22/4
22/4
22/4
22/3
22/3
22/3
22/2
22/2
22/1
22/0
21/6
21/6
21/4
21/4
21/4
21/3
21/2
21/2
21/2
21/1
21/0
21/0
21/0
20/2
20/2
20/1
20/1
20/1
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Jan Qvarnstrém
Erik Berg

Kim Marttinen
Peter Lundqvist
Martin Ahlblad
Roger Hultenius
Hampus Sederholm
Sven-Olov Andersson
Sven Ola Joénsson
Rolf Wolmefelt

Per Delise

Andreas Stenke
Hakan Nilsson

Jan Boije

Dan Mathisson
Fredrik Pedersen
Christoffer Kjellgren
Patrik Utberg
Mikael Karlsson
Tobias Nilsson
Henrik Wolfram
Yvonne Larsson
Kalle Olsson

Hakan Martensson
Richard Abro

Bo Westin

Tom Soéderstréom
Andreas Nyh
Gustaf Andersson
Jesper Hansson
Stefan Andersson
Kjell Larsson
Mattias Algesson
Johan Gunnar
Anna-Lena Johansson
Torbjérn Martensson
Patrick Backo
Daniel Hagerby

Vasternorrlandsgrp
Norrbottengrp
Livgardesgruppen
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Skanska gruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Gavleborgsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Livgardesgruppen

N Smalandsgruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
Blekingegruppen
Gavleborgsgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Skanska gruppen
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Bohusdalgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Orebro o Varmland
Elfsborgsgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Skanska gruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Livgardesgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
N Smalandsgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Gavleborgsgruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
N Smalandsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Blekingegruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Kalmar o Kronoberg

6/1
0/0
4/0
3/1
6/0
2/0
2/0
6/5
6/4
0/0
4/1
6/5
6/4
6/4
4/2
6/3
5/1
6/1
2/0
3/0
4/0
4/2
0/0
4/0
6/3
1/1
2/1
2/1
1/0
0/0
4/0
6/0
2/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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2/0
0/0
1/0
2/0
0/0
0/0
2/0
0/0
1/0
3/1
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/0
0/0
3/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
3/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
3/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
2/0
0/0
1/0
3/1
1/0
0/0
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/1
0/0
0/0
3/1
2/0
0/0
0/0
1/1
0/0
1/0
0/0
1/0
1/0
2/1
1/0
4/1
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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20/1
20/0
20/0
19/1
19/1
19/0
19/0
18/6
18/4
18/1
18/1
17/6
17/4
17/4
17/3
17/3
17/1
17/1
16/2
16/0
16/0
15/2
15/0
15/0
14/4
13/1
12/2
12/1
12/0
11/0
11/0
10/0
9/0

7/0

6/0

4/0

1/0

0/0
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Lagtavling Bataljonslag

1 Lapplandsjagare 183/22
Dennis Piuva (Falt) 39/3
Stefan Sundelin (Falt) 32/5
Fredrik Kaarle (Falt) 45/8
Jan-Erik Saxevall (Falt) 40/5
Yngve Lahti (Falt) 2711
2 Gotlandsgruppen 172/28
Rickard Hansson (Falt) 31/3
Sixten Backman (Falt) 40/9
Henrik Samuelsson (Falt) 36/8
Peter Djurman (Falt) 36/5
Lars Welin (Fé&lt) 29/3
3 N Smalandsgruppen 160/15
Mats Nordahl (Falt) 27/1
Anders Isaksson (Falt) 34/7
Peter Hemberg (Falt) 32/4
Kalle Glad (Fé&lt) 38/3
Henrik Jonsson (Falt) 29/0
4 Vasterbottengrp 159/20
Anders Brandstrom (Falt) 29/7
Johnny Hogberg (Félt) 30/3
Robert Lindgren (Falt) 35/4
Joakim Jakobsson (Falt) 36/6
Morgan Moverare (Félt) 29/0
5 Skaraborgsgrp 38 157/15
Stefan Johansson (Falt) 33/7
Jan-Olov Ost (Falt) 27/0
Ola Hjerp (Falt) 30/2
Thomas Samuelsson (Féalt) 35/3
Robert Bjorklund (Falt) 32/3
6 Skanska gruppen 48 150/19
Patrik Rosenberg (Falt) 31/4
Fredrik Pedersen (Falt) 17/3
Goe Nilsson (Falt) 36/5
Oskar Lageras (Falt) 31/4
Johan Jeppsson (Falt) 35/3
7 Dalregementsgrp 146/18
Daniel Matsson (Falt) 32/3
Leif Englund (Falt) 31/4
Anders Soderborg (Falt) 2712
Kuno Johansson (Falt) 22/3
Bjorn Grubb (Falt) 34/6
8 Orebro o Varmland 140/16
Per-Eric Haraldsson (Falt) 30/3
Sven Ekman (Félt) 29/3
Daniel Schutzer (Falt) 26/2
Martin Larsson (Falt) 2713

Tim Knoblauch (Falt) 28/5
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9 Norrbottengrp 138/27
Linus Holmlander (Falt) 21/4
Alf Grankvist (Falt) 21/6
Stefan Arvidsson (Falt) 36/6
Stefan Nilsson 124 (Falt) 35/7
Joakim Sandberg (Falt) 25/4

10 Bohusdalgruppen 138/25
Patrik Utberg (Falt) 17/1
Markus Morén (Falt) 35/10
Anneli Gunnesson (Falt) 36/6
Magnus Brack (Falt) 21/2
Patrik Andersson (Falt) 29/6

11 Skanska gruppen 46 138/14
Lars Lennartsson (Falt) 32/2
Sven Ola Jonsson (Falt) 18/4
Bengt Ek (Falt) 33/4
Ola Svensson (Falt) 27/1
Fredrik Jonsson MRS (Félt) 28/3

12 Hallandsgruppen 134/23
Dennis Karnhill (Falt) 20/1
Eskil Jonsson (Falt) 21/6
Hakan Hindgren (Falt) 22/5
Jakob Elgstrand (Falt) 36/2
Robert Adeteg (Falt) 35/9

13 Blekingegruppen 133/16
Jimmie Johansson (Falt) 24/1
Leif Ohman (Falt) 24/5
Edmunds Binders (Félt) 40/4
Hakan Nilsson (Falt) 17/4
Mattias Lilja (Falt) 28/2

14 Uppland o Vastmanland 131/21
Dragan Vojnovic (Falt) 20/2
Mikael Segerholm (Falt) 31/7
Patrik Hultgren (Falt) 2714
Hakan Hammarsten (Falt) 25/3
Roger Gredin (Falt) 28/5

15 Livgrenadjarsgrp 129/14
Michael Gustavsson (Falt) 37/4
Johan Robertsson (Falt) 23/4
Peter Lundqvist (Falt) 19/1
John Gentz (Falt) 25/2
Benny Pettersson (Félt) 25/3

16 Kalmar o Kronoberg 35 122/13
Fredrik Gedda (Falt) 40/5
Roger Hultenius (Falt) 19/0
Peter Berglund (Fé&lt) 23/2
Dan Mathisson (Falt) 17/3

Lillian Bodin (Falt) 23/3
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17 Skaraborgsgrp 39
Soren Gustavsson (Féalt)
Morgan Sandh (Falt)
Andreas Ros (Falt)

Kim Lévgren (Falt)
Bertil Westergren (Falt)

18 Elfsborgsgruppen
Henrik Wolfram (Falt)
Olle Andreasson (Félt)
Pierre Alpstranden (Falt)
Johan Sjoberg (Falt)
Conny Backstrom (Falt)

19 Vasternorrlandsgrp
Daniel Zetterqvist (Falt)
Erik Bohlin (Falt)
Hakan Nilsson (Falt)
Christer Melander (Félt)
Patrick Backd (Falt)

20 Kalmar o Kronoberg
Hampus Sederholm (Falt)
Anders Jonasson (Falt)
Mikael Karlsson (Falt)
Peter Kokk (Falt)

Mika Orava (Falt)

21 Gavleborgsgruppen
Roger Johansson (Falt)
Anders Jansson (Falt)
Jan Boije (Falt)
Sven-Olov Andersson (Falt)
Kjell Larsson (Falt)

27/4
25/9
20/1
20/2
23/6

16/0
22/4
31/4
22/0
23/1

24/3
24/2
22/6
21/0

1/0

19/0
21/0
16/2
35/1

0/0

22/4

0/0
17/4
18/6
10/0

115/22

114/9

92/11

91/3

67/14
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Lagtavling Kompanilag

1 Lapplandsjagare 114-1
Stefan Sundelin (Falt)
Fredrik Kaarle (Falt)

2 Gotlandsgruppen 322-1
Anders Bergstrom (Falt)
Sixten Backman (Falt)

3 Gotlandsgruppen 324
Henrik Samuelsson (Falt)
Hampus Bodén (Falt)

4 Hallandsgruppen 451-1
Jakob Elgstrand (Falt)
Robert Adeteg (Falt)

5 N Smalandsgruppen 331-1
Kalle Glad (Falt)
Christian Persson (Falt)

6 Skanska gruppen 484-1
Patrik Rosenberg (Falt)
Goe Nilsson (Falt)

7 Lapplandsjagare 114-2
Jan-Erik Saxevall (Félt)
Yngve Lahti (Falt)

8 Lapplandsjagare 111-1
Markko Kallionen (Falt)
Tommy Larsson (Falt)

9 Vasternorrlandsgrp 151-1
Johnny Holmer (Féalt)
Anders Odmark (Falt)

10 Vasterbottengrp 131-1
Anders Brandstrom (Falt)
Joakim Jakobsson (Falt)

11 Gotlandsgruppen 321-1
Peter Djurman (Falt)
Lars Welin (Falt)

12 Vasterbottengrp 133-1
Johnny Hogberg (Falt)
Robert Lindgren (Falt)

13 Skanska gruppen 463
Lars Lennartsson (Falt)
Bengt Ek (Falt)

14 Skaraborgsgrp 383-2
Thomas Samuelsson (Félt)
Ola Hjerp (Falt)

32/5
45/8

32/2
40/9

36/8
35/7

36/2
35/9

38/3
33/4

31/4
36/5

40/5
271

32/11
34/3

39/12
26/4

29/7
36/6

36/5
29/3

30/3
35/4

32/2
33/4

35/3
30/2

77/13

72/11

71/15

71/11

71/7

67/9

67/6

66/14

65/16

65/13

65/8

65/7

65/6

65/5
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15 Norrbottengrp 124-1
Stefan Nilsson 124 (Falt)
Nicklas Fransson (Falt)

16 Bohusdalgruppen 403-1
Anneli Gunnesson (Falt)
Stefan Gunnesson (Falt)

17 Norrbottengrp 123-1
Stefan Arvidsson (Falt)
Peter Torgeby (Falt)

18 Dalregementsgrp 172
Daniel Matsson (Falt)
Leif Englund (Falt)

19 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-3
Magnus Wiberg (Falt)
John Gentz (Falt)

20 Vasterbottengrp 132-1
Morgan Moverare (Falt)
Morgan Bjorn (Falt)

21 N Smalandsgruppen 334-4
Anders Isaksson (Falt)
Magnus Carlsson (Falt)

22 Dalregementsgrp 176
Anders Soderborg (Falt)
Bjorn Grubb (Falt)

23 Gotlandsgruppen 322-2
Rickard Hansson (Falt)
Mikael Larsson (Falt)

24 Lapplandsjagare 112
Dennis Piuva (Falt)
Anita Nilsson (Falt)

25 Kalmar o Kronoberg 354-1
Anders Jonasson (Falt)
Fredrik Gedda (Falt)

26 N Smalandsgruppen 334-1
Peter Hemberg (Falt)
Henrik Jonsson (Falt)

27 Skanska gruppen 484-2
Fredrik Jonsson 48 (Falt)
Tommy Alderbring (Falt)

28 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-1
Johan Robertsson (Félt)
Michael Gustavsson (Falt)

29 Skaraborgsgrp 383-1
Jan-Olov Ost (Falt)
Stefan Johansson (Falt)

35/7
29/5

36/6
2717

36/6
2712

32/3
31/4

37/9
25/2

29/0
33/3

34/7
27/4

2712
34/6

31/3
30/3

39/3
22/3

21/0
40/5

32/4
29/0

32/4
28/4

23/4
37/4

27/0
33/7

64/12

63/13

63/8

63/7

62/11

62/3

61/11

61/8

61/6

61/6

61/5

61/4

60/8

60/8

60/7
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30 Bohusdalgruppen 400-1
Patrik Andersson (Falt)
Glen Edvardsson (Falt)

31 Gotlandsgruppen 321-2
Christer Booberg (Félt)
Conny Hederstedt (Félt)

32 Sodertérnsgruppen 28-1
Torbjorn Hamrén (Falt)
Patrik Borelid (Falt)

33 Skaraborgsgrp 383-3
Robert Bjorklund (Falt)
Fredrik Gustafsson (Féalt)

34 Blekingegruppen 361
Edmunds Binders (Falt)
Hakan Nilsson (Falt)

35 Orebro o Varmland 190
Per-Eric Haraldsson (Falt)
Martin Larsson (Falt)

36 Bohusdalgruppen 403-2
Markus Morén (Falt)
Magnus Brack (Falt)

37 Blekingegruppen 362-3
Jimmie Johansson (Félt)
Bengt Pettersson (Falt)

38 Hallandsgruppen 451-2
Dennis Karnhill (Falt)
Anders Karnhill (Falt)

39 Uppland o Vastmanland 222-1
Patrik Hultgren (Falt)
Roger Gredin (Falt)

40 Norrbottengrp 122-2
Linus Holmlander (Falt)
Eson Nilsson (Falt)

41 Uppland o Vastmanland 214
Henrik Esselin (Falt)
Erik Johansson (Falt)

42 Blekingegruppen 362-2
Caroline Forsman (Féalt)
Kenneth Karlsson (Falt)

43 Orebro o Varmland 192
Daniel Schutzer (Falt)
Tim Knoblauch (Falt)

44 Norrbottengrp 122-1
Erik Berg (Féalt)
Jan-Erik Asplund (Falt)

29/6
30/3

37/6
22/2

27/4
31/3

32/3
26/1

40/4
17/4

30/3
27/3

35/10
21/2

24/1
32/8

20/1
36/6

27/4
28/5

21/4
34/4

24/2
31/2

28/5
26/4

26/2
28/5

20/0
34/4

59/9

59/8

58/7

58/4

57/8

57/6

56/12

56/9

56/7

55/9

55/8

55/4

54/9

54/7

54/4
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45 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-5
Benny Pettersson (Falt)
Mikael Karlsson (Félt)

46 N Smalandsgruppen 334-2
Jan-Erik Holm (Fé&lt)
Mikael Idh (Falt)

47 N Smalandsgruppen 333-1
Andreas Arvidsson (Falt)
Joacim Adamsson (Félt)

48 Skaraborgsgrp 393-1
Morgan Sandh (Falt)
Soren Gustavsson (Falt)

49 Blekingegruppen 362-1
Leif Ohman (Falt)
Mattias Lilja (Falt)

50 Skanska gruppen 481-1
Fredrik Pedersen (Falt)
Johan Jeppsson (Falt)

51 Livgardesgruppen 252-1
Stefan Lindblad (Falt)
Jan Henriksson (Falt)

52 Norrbottengrp 123-2
Joakim Sandberg (Falt)
Tomas Karlsson (Félt)

53 Kalmar o Kronoberg 344-1
Patrik Wernholm (Falt)
Jonas Thorsell (Falt)

54 Kalmar o Kronoberg 353-3
Mikael Karlsson (Falt)
Peter Kokk (Falt)

55 Féltjagargruppen 146
Per-Anders Palsson (Falt)
Joakim Cardegren (Falt)

56 Lapplandsjagare 111-2
Annica Fredriksson (Falt)
Robert Fredriksson (Falt)

57 Bohusdalgruppen 402-1
Patrik Utberg (Falt)
Peter Henriksson (Falt)

58 Uppland o Vastmanland 223-4
Hakan Hammarsten (Falt)
Daniel Brunsberg (Falt)

59 N Smalandsgruppen 333-2
Mats Nordahl (Falt)
Daniel Fritiofsson (Falt)

25/3
28/5

25/4
28/3

2713
26/3

25/9
27/4

24/5
28/2

17/3
35/3

29/2
23/3

25/4
26/3

30/5
21/0

16/2
35/1

26/7
24/2

28/4
22/2

17/1
33/4

25/3
25/2

27/1
23/1

53/8

53/7

53/6

52/13

52/7

52/6

52/5

51/7

51/5

51/3

50/9

50/6

50/5

50/5

50/2
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60 Vasternorrlandsgrp 162-3
Hakan Nilsson (Falt)
Stefan Nordlund (Falt)

61 Vasternorrlandsgrp 162-1
Daniel Zetterqgvist (F&lt)
Erik Bohlin (Falt)

62 Livgardesgruppen 232-1
Christian Eldheden (Falt)
Kent Marttinen (Falt)

63 Hallandsgruppen 453-2
Martin Berndtsson (Falt)
Hakan Eriksson (Falt)

64 Skanska gruppen 481-2
Stefan Christiansson (Félt)
Martin Ahlblad (Falt)

65 Gotlandsgruppen 321-3
Johnny Wahlgren (Falt)
Andreas Forsman (Falt)

66 Kalmar o Kronoberg 353-2
Peter Berglund (Falt)
Lillian Bodin (Falt)

67 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-2
Peter Lundqyvist (Falt)
Thomas Chevalier (Félt)

68 N Smalandsgruppen 333-4
Per Delise (Falt)
Conny Leidefors (Falt)

69 Hallandsgruppen 453-1
Eskil Jonsson (Falt)
Hakan Hindgren (Falt)

70 Skaraborgsgrp 393-2
Andreas Ros (Falt)
Kim Lévgren (Falt)

71 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-4
Christoffer Kjellgren (Falt)
Lars Olof Jonsson (Falt)

72 Uppland o Vastmanland 223-2
Dragan Vojnovic (Falt)
Andreas Stenke (Falt)

73 Skanska gruppen 482
Oskar Lageras (Falt)
Anna-Lena Johansson (Falt)

74 Norrbottengrp 127-1
Alf Grankvist (Falt)
Kalle Olsson (Falt)

22/6
2713

24/3
24/2

2712
21/2

23/4
24/4

28/3
19/1

22/1
25/0

23/2
23/3

19/1
26/3

18/1
26/2

21/6
22/5

20/1
20/2

17/1
21/3

20/2
17/6

31/4
6/0

21/6
15/0

49/9

48/5

48/4

47/8

47/4

47/1

46/5

45/4

44/3

43/11

40/3

38/4

37/8

37/4

36/6
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75 Kalmar o Kronoberg 353-1
Roger Hultenius (Falt)
Dan Mathisson (Félt)

76 Livgardesgruppen 232-3
Joakim Ojebro (Falt)
Tom Sodderstrém (Falt)

77 N Smalandsgruppen 334-3
Gustaf Andersson (Falt)
Par Lusth (Falt)

78 Vasternorrlandsgrp 153-1
Bo Westin (Falt)
Jan Qvarnstrom (Falt)

79 Uppland o Vastmanland 223-1
Mattias Algesson (Falt)
Stefan Kristersson (Félt)

80 Kalmar o Kronoberg 341-1
Victor Blomberg (Falt)
Daniel Hagerby (Falt)

81 N Smalandsgruppen 333-3
Stefan Adolfsson (Falt)
Johan Gunnar (Falt)

82 Vasternorrlandsgrp 162-2
Christer Melander (Félt)
Patrick Backo (Falt)

19/0
17/3

22/4
12/2

12/0
21/2

13/1
20/1

9/0
21/4

29/1
0/0

20/1
7/0

21/0
1/0

36/3

34/6

33/2

33/2

30/4

29/1

27/1

22/0
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Mal och avstand

1 S20+1/6
2 1/2+1/3
3 V B45

H B65
4 L2

5 1/ 4 profil

145m

235m

235m

367m

186m

112m
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Banskjutning AK4

Final

1 Anders Isaksson N Smalandsgruppen 188 42 47 49 326 (10,10%*) b&*
2 Roger Hultenius Kalmar o Kronoberg 185 46 47 48 326 (10*,9) 1*
3 Fredrik Kaarle Lapplandsjagare 188 46 47 44 325 3*
4 Jan Henriksson Livgardesgruppen 189 43 48 44 324 o*
5 Par Lusth N Smalandsgruppen 187 45 45 46 323 6*
6 Johan Hansson Bohusdalgruppen 189 42 46 45 322 4*
7 Dennis Piuva Lapplandsjagare 184 45 46 46 321 3*
8 Patrick Angman Livgardesgruppen 184 45 48 44 321 3*
9 Stefan Nilsson 124 Norrbottengrp 186 46 45 43 320 5*
10 Henrik Samuelsson Gotlandsgruppen 184 47 42 46 319 2*
11 Kalle Glad N Smalandsgruppen 184 44 45 46 319 2%
12 Lars Lennartsson Skanska gruppen 185 45 41 48 319 3*
13 Erik Johansson Uppland o Vastmanland 185 46 41 46 318 5*
14 Olle Andreasson Elfsborgsgruppen 185 46 41 46 318 4*
15  Eskil Jonsson Hallandsgruppen 184 44 44 45 317 4*
16  Stefan Johansson Skaraborgsgrp 186 42 42 46 316 4*
17 Hakan Hindgren Hallandsgruppen 184 45 47 38 314 5*
18  Fredrik Jonsson 48 Skanska gruppen 184 45 42 41 312 4*
19  Joakim Cardegren Faltjagargruppen 184 41 42 45 312 3*
20 Rickard Hansson Gotlandsgruppen 186 46 35 42 309 4*
Grundomgang

1 Jan Henriksson Livgardesgruppen 47 47 48 47 189 6*
2 Johan Hansson Bohusdalgruppen 50 47 47 45 189 4*
3 Fredrik Kaarle Lapplandsjagare 45 48 48 47 188 2*
4 Anders Isaksson N Smalandsgruppen 49 48 47 44 188 3*
5 Par Lusth N Smalandsgruppen 47 47 45 48 187 3*
6 Rickard Hansson Gotlandsgruppen 46 47 45 48 186 2*
7 Stefan Johansson Skaraborgsgrp 46 47 48 45 186 2*
8 Stefan Nilsson 124 Norrbottengrp 48 47 46 45 186 5*
9 Erik Johansson Uppland o Vastmanland 42 46 48 49 185 3*
10  Lars Lennartsson Skanska gruppen 47 46 45 47 185 2%
11 Roger Hultenius Kalmar o Kronoberg 47 47 44 47 185 1*
12 Olle Andreasson Elfsborgsgruppen 46 48 47 44 185 3*
13 Patrick Angman Livgardesgruppen 45 46 45 48 184 3*
14  Kalle Glad N Smalandsgruppen 44 48 44 48 184 1*
15  Dennis Piuva Lapplandsjagare 43 49 47 45 184 2%
16 Fredrik Jonsson 48 Skanska gruppen 48 46 45 45 184 4*
17 Henrik Samuelsson Gotlandsgruppen 45 46 49 44 184 2*
18 Hakan Hindgren Hallandsgruppen 44 49 47 44 184 4*
19  Eskil Jénsson Hallandsgruppen 48 45 47 44 184 3*
20 Joakim Cardegren Faltjagargruppen 47 48 46 43 184 3*
21 Patrik Andersson Bohusdalgruppen 45 46 43 49 183 3*
22 Tom Soderstrom Livgardesgruppen 43 45 47 48 183 4*
23 Stefan Sundelin Lapplandsjagare 41 46 50 46 183 5*
24 Jan-Erik Saxevall Lapplandsjagare 44 46 47 46 183 1*
25  Magnus Carlsson N Smalandsgruppen 47 47 43 46 183 1*
26 Thomas Samuelsson Skaraborgsgrp 48 43 47 45 183 4*
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Johan Jeppsson
Morgan Bjorn
Hampus Bodén
Morgan Sandh
Tommy Alderbring
Roger Gredin
Jan-Erik Holm
Yngve Lahti

Patrik Rosenberg
Daniel Vesterlund
Kalle Olsson

Goe Nilsson
Hakan Nilsson
Edmunds Binders
Per-Anders Palsson
Torbjorn Hamrén
Stefan Adolfsson
Conny Backstrém
Anneli Gunnesson
Rickard Backstréom
Sixten Backman
Fredrik Pedersen
Hakan Ekstrom
Daniel Zetterqvist
Anders Soderborg
Robert Adeteg
Fredrik Gustafsson
Robert Fredriksson
Anders Brandstrom
Patrik Utberg
Pierre Alpstranden
Robert Eriksson
Henrik Wolfram
Mattias Lilja
Jan-Erik Asplund
Joakim Sandberg
Martin Berndtsson
Eson Nilsson

Fredrik Jonsson MRS

Jan Qvarnstrom
Oskar Lageras
Markus Morén
Hakan Karlsson
Benny Pettersson
Peter Lundqyvist
Caroline Forsman
Patrik Hultgren
Patrick Backo

Anna-Lena Johansson

Joakim Jakobsson
Michael Paulsson
Stefan Kristersson
Fredrik Gedda
Michael Gustavsson
Hakan Kunto

Skanska gruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Skanska gruppen

Uppland o Vastmanland

N Smalandsgruppen
Lapplandsjagare
Skanska gruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Norrbottengrp
Skanska gruppen
Blekingegruppen
Blekingegruppen
Faltjagargruppen
Sddertdrnsgruppen
N Smalandsgruppen
Elfsborgsgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Gotlandsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Dalregementsgrp
Hallandsgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp
Lapplandsjagare
Vasterbottengrp
Bohusdalgruppen
Elfsborgsgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Elfsborgsgruppen
Blekingegruppen
Norrbottengrp
Norrbottengrp
Hallandsgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Skanska gruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Skanska gruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Orebro o Varmland
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Blekingegruppen

Uppland o Vastmanland

Vasternorrlandsgrp
Skanska gruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Skanska gruppen

Uppland o Vastmanland

Kalmar o Kronoberg
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Lapplandsjagare

44
48
47
46
47
45
42
44
47
39
39
40
43
47
44
44
46
47
44
49
42
44
46
46
43
44
43
46
45
42
45
41
42
45
44
40
44
41
47
42
44
44
43
42
41
41
44
44
41
45
45
46
45
49
44

47
44
44
45
45
42
47
47
45
48
45
45
46
44
48
45
44
39
45
45
49
47
42
47
45
42
47
41
44
45
47
46
46
49
47
46
43
47
45
46
47
46
44
43
45
44
49
44
41
37
42
47
46
37
45

45
44
47
45
44
45
43
44
43
44
48
47
45
43
42
46
46
46
45
40
44
44
48
43
43
46
44
42
40
43
38
44
43
37
41
48
47
46
42
47
44
48
41
45
44
46
44
38
46
46
42
37
43
43
41

46
46
44
45
45
48
48
45
45
48
47
47
45
45
45
44
43
46
44
44
43
43
42
42
46
45
43
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
44
42
42
42
42
41
41
38
47
45
45
44
38
48
46
46
45
44
40
44
43

182
182
182
181
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173

3
1*
2%
2%
4*
2%
1*
3
1*
2%
2%
5
2%
2%
3
3*
3*
3
i
i
2%
2%
O*
i
4*
O*
O*
3
2%
i
5
1*
2%
4*
1*
4*
3
1*
1*
0*
3
2%
3
1*
2%
2%
1*
6*
2%
3
2%
2%
1*
3
2%
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Stefan Nilsson 121
Peter Torgeby
Roger Johansson
Martin Ahlblad
Anita Nilsson
Andreas Arvidsson
Robert Lindgren
Erik Berg
Andreas Forsman
Mikael Larsson
Richard Abro
Thomas Chevalier
Peter Djurman
Hakan Eriksson
Christer Melander
Tommy Larsson
Nils Brunher
Magnus Wiberg
Lars Welin

Tobias Nilsson
Stefan Lindblad
Hakan Martensson
Bengt Ek

Lillian Bodin

Leif Ohman

Leif Englund

Sven Olsson
Magnus Brack

Alf Grankvist
Stefan Arvidsson
Sven Ekman

Dan Mathisson
Jocke Heimer
Peter Hemberg
David Torsson
Morgan Moverare
Andreas Ros
Bertil Westergren
Peter Kokk
Per-Eric Haraldsson
Anders Karnhill
Johnny Hogberg
Markko Kallionen
Bo Westin

Per Delise

Kuno Johansson
Patrik Borelid
Christian Eldheden
Tomas Karlsson
Johnny Holmer
Anders Odmark
Johan Sj6berg
Bjorn Grubb

Bo Knoblauch
Daniel Matsson

Norrbottengrp
Norrbottengrp
Géavleborgsgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Lapplandsjagare

N Smalandsgruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Norrbottengrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Gotlandsgruppen
Uppland o Vastmanland
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Lapplandsjagare
Uppland o Vastmanland
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Orebro o Varmland
Livgardesgruppen
Skanska gruppen
Skanska gruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Blekingegruppen
Dalregementsgrp
Livgardesgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Norrbottengrp
Orebro o Varmland
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Uppland o Vastmanland
N Smalandsgruppen
N Smalandsgruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Skaraborgsgrp
Skaraborgsgrp
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Orebro o Varmland
Hallandsgruppen
Vasterbottengrp
Lapplandsjagare
Vasternorrlandsgrp
N Smalandsgruppen
Dalregementsgrp
Sodertérnsgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Elfsborgsgruppen
Dalregementsgrp
Orebro o Varmland
Dalregementsgrp

43
45
46
43
49
43
43
45
44
46
41
39
43
45
40
39
41
44
45
36
39
38
42
43
42
40
41
45
45
38
44
41
38
42
39
45
38
41
47
44
38
42
38
39
41
38
43
42
43
41
45
43
43
37
45

47
45
46
42
40
42
42
43
42
43
37
45
43
44
47
47
48
44
44
43
44
44
43
45
43
42
45
39
44
45
32
42
44
44
39
36
43
41
41
41
45
44
43
41
37
35
43
40
42
32
41
41
43
46
40

41
42
43
41
38
44
44
41
45
45
47
42
42
39
42
44
41
44
45
44
40
44
42
40
39
43
39
43
46
40
48
42
46
42
43
42
43
42
36
40
45
44
40
42
45
47
34
39
36
49
36
39
37
42
41

42
41
38
46
45
43
43
43
41
38
46
45
43
43
42
41
41
39
37
47
47
44
43
42
45
44
44
42
34
45
44
43
40
40
46
44
43
43
43
42
39
37
45
44
43
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
40
39

173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165

2%
2%
4*
2%
2%
2%
2%
1*
3*
1*
2%
1*
1*
3
1*
i
O*
4*
1*
i
O*
2%
i
O*
O*
1*
O*
1*
O*
O*
1*
O*
1*
0*
O*
0*
4*
O*
O*
0*
2%
O*
0*
1*
1*
1*
1*
O*
2%
3
1*
1*
O*
4*
1*
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Hakan Hammarsten
Tim Knoblauch
Tommy Ritevall
Cristina Wirtanen
Erik Bohlin

Sven Ola Jonsson
Peter Henriksson
Joakim Ojebro
Patrik Wernholm
John Ohlin

Peter Berglund
Joacim Adamsson
Mikael Runhem
Jakob Elgstrand
Bengt Pettersson
Mats Nordahl
Nicklas Fransson
Jan-Olov Ost
Henrik Esselin
Sdren Gustavsson
Andreas Stenke
Dragan Vojnovic
Christian Persson
Johan Robertsson
Jesper Hansson
Anders Jonasson
Michael Ljungberg
Christer Booberg
Hampus Sederholm
Robert Bjorklund
Mikael Segerholm
Daniel Schutzer
Johnny Wahlgren
Viktor Blomberg
Linus Holmlander
Conny Hederstedt
Andreas Nyh

Ola Svensson
Adam Jacobsson
Rolf Wolmefelt
Martin Larsson
Kim Marttinen
John Gentz

Kent Marttinen
Stefan Gunnesson
Dennis Karnhill
Jan Boije

Mikael Jansson
Mattias Algesson
Hakan Nilsson
Mikael Karlsson
Lars Olof Jonsson
Bengt Alfredsson
Yvonne Larsson
Anders Bergstrom

Uppland o Vastmanland
Orebro o Varmland
Bohusdalgruppen
Lapplandsjagare
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Skanska gruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Uppland o Vastmanland
Kalmar o Kronoberg

N Smalandsgruppen
Sddertdrnsgruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Blekingegruppen

N Smalandsgruppen
Norrbottengrp
Skaraborgsgrp

Uppland o Vastmanland
Skaraborgsgrp

Uppland o Vastmanland
Uppland o Vastmanland
N Smalandsgruppen
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Skaraborgsgrp

Kalmar o Kronoberg
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Skaraborgsgrp

Uppland o Vastmanland
Orebro o Varmland
Gotlandsgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Norrbottengrp
Gotlandsgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Skanska gruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Livgardesgruppen
Orebro o Varmland
Livgardesgruppen
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Livgardesgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Hallandsgruppen
Géavleborgsgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Uppland o Vastmanland
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Bohusdalgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Gotlandsgruppen

43
42
41
40
36
39
46
35
43
39
40
41
41
37
40
43
42
38
33
42
38
42
45
37
35
40
45
39
40
47
43
39
29
37
38
41
40
35
44
40
40
36
39
36
39
44
43
47
37
25
32
45
35
41
39

43
41
38
40
42
41
36
41
38
39
40
37
36
42
38
38
42
44
44
38
44
43
47
42
37
42
37
36
40
38
33
45
38
44
38
43
42
43
42
35
39
39
37
39
41
32
41
40
45
39
41
35
40
37
30

41
36
41
42
46
45
34
44
39
44
44
47
43
42
44
42
44
37
39
40
41
40
38
38
48
38
45
38
34
38
40
36
46
34
42
34
32
37
29
41
38
43
43
31
43
35
29
32
43
45
39
34
37
38
42

38
45
44
42
40
39
47
43
43
41
39
38
42
41
40
39
34
42
44
40
37
35
30
42
39
39
32
45
44
35
41
37
43
41
38
38
41
40
40
39
38
37
36
48
31
42
40
34
27
42
39
36
37
32
34

165
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
161
160
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
157
157
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
153
153
153
152
151
151
150
149
148
145

O*
O*
1*
1*
O*
0*
1*
1*
2*
0*
1*
1*
1*
1*
1*
0*
2*
0*
3*
1*
0*
1*
2*
0*
2*
2*
1*
2*
0*
0*
1*
O*
0*
1*
O*
1*
0*
O*
2*
1*
1*
1*
1*
2*
1*
0*
1*
1*
2*
0*
1*
O*
0*
0*
1*
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Glen Edvardsson
Lennart Bergh
Tommy L66f
Annica Fredriksson
Emelie Kindh
Jonas Thorsell
Daniel Brunsberg
Stefan Christiansson
Kenneth Karlsson
Ola Hjerp

Gustaf Andersson
Kjell Larsson
Johan Gunnar
Stefan Nordlund
Christoffer Kjellgren
Kim Lovgren
Conny Leidefors
Sven-Olov Andersson
Stefan Andersson
Mikael Karlsson
Jimmie Johansson

Bohusdalgruppen
Skaraborgsgrp

N Smalandsgruppen
Lapplandsjagare

N Smalandsgruppen
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Uppland o Vastmanland
Skanska gruppen
Blekingegruppen
Skaraborgsgrp

N Smalandsgruppen
Gavleborgsgruppen
N Smalandsgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Livgrenadjarsgrp
Skaraborgsgrp

N Smalandsgruppen
Gavleborgsgruppen
Vasternorrlandsgrp
Kalmar o Kronoberg
Blekingegruppen

37
27
42
32
42
39
30
35
39
34
37
25
37
39
35
30
28
25
27
19

41
43
34
41
43
29
37
41
37
37
32
31
38
28
34
25
36
24
22
25

37
28
38
37
39
33
32
34
27
34
35
38
35
34
19
25
37
39
26
28

0000

30
45
29
32
16
37
37
26
32
30
30
39
21
27
38
44
17
23
31
23

145
143
143
142
140
138
136
136
135
135
134
133
131
128
126
124
118
111
106
95

DSQ

0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
1*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*
0*



SM AK &
RM PISTOL

=i

Lagtavling Bataljonslag

1 Lapplandsjagare 904
Dennis Piuva (Bana) 184 (2%)
Markko Kallionen (Bana) 166 (0%)
Stefan Sundelin (Bana) 183 (5%)
Fredrik Kaarle (Bana) 188 (2%)
Jan-Erik Saxevall (Bana) 183 (1%)
2 Skanska gruppen 48 895
Patrik Rosenberg (Bana) 180 (1%)
Fredrik Pedersen (Bana) 178 (2%)
Goe Nilsson (Bana) 179 (5%
Oskar Lageras (Bana) 176 (3*)
Johan Jeppsson (Bana) 182 (3%)
3 Gotlandsgruppen 890
Rickard Hansson (Bana) 186 (2%)
Sixten Backman (Bana) 178 (2%)
Henrik Samuelsson (Bana) 184 (2%)
Peter Djurman (Bana) 171 (1%
Lars Welin (Bana) 171 (1%)
4 N Smalandsgruppen 885
Mats Nordahl (Bana) 162 (0%)
Anders Isaksson (Bana) 188 (3%)
Peter Hemberg (Bana) 168 (0%)
Kalle Glad (Bana) 184 (1%)
Magnus Carlsson (Bana) 183 (1%)
5 Bohusdalgruppen 882
Patrik Utberg (Bana) 176 (2%)
Markus Morén (Bana) 176 (2%)
Anneli Gunnesson (Bana) 178 (2%)
Magnus Brack (Bana) 169 (1%)
Patrik Andersson (Bana) 183 (3%)
6 Elfsborgsgruppen 880
Olle Andreasson (Bana) 185 (3%)
Pierre Alpstranden (Bana) 176 (5%
Johan Sj6berg (Bana) 165 (1%)
Conny Backstrom (Bana) 178 (3%)
Henrik Wolfram (Bana) 176 (2%)
7 Vasterbottengrp 866
Morgan Bjorn (Bana) 182 (1%)
Anders Brandstrom (Bana) 176 (2%)
Morgan Moverare (Bana) 167 (0%)
Johnny Hdgberg (Bana) 167 (0%)

Joakim Jakobsson (Bana) 174 (3%
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8 Kalmar o Kronoberg
Fredrik Gedda (Bana)
Roger Hultenius (Bana)
Peter Berglund (Bana)
Dan Mathisson (Bana)
Lillian Bodin (Bana)

8 Hallandsgruppen
Dennis Karnhill (Bana)
Eskil Jonsson (Bana)
Hakan Hindgren (Bana)
Jakob Elgstrand (Bana)
Robert Adeteg (Bana)

10 Norrbottengrp
Linus Holmlander (Bana)
Alf Grankvist (Bana)
Stefan Arvidsson (Bana)
Stefan Nilsson 124 (Bana)
Peter Torgeby (Bana)

11 Skanska gruppen 46
Lars Lennartsson (Bana)
Sven Ola Jonsson (Bana)
Bengt Ek (Bana)
Ola Svensson (Bana)
Fredrik Jonsson MRS (Bana)

12 Livgrenadjarsgrp
Michael Gustavsson (Bana)
Johan Robertsson (Bana)
Thomas Chevalier (Bana)
Magnus Wiberg (Bana)
Benny Pettersson (Bana)

13 Skaraborgsgrp 38
Stefan Johansson (Bana)
Jan-Olov Ost (Bana)
Ola Hjerp (Bana)
Thomas Samuelsson (Bana)
Fredrik Gustafsson (Bana)

14 Dalregementsgrp
Daniel Matsson (Bana)
Leif Englund (Bana)
Kuno Johansson (Bana)
Anders Sdderborg (Bana)
Bjorn Grubb (Bana)

15 Véasternorrlandsgrp
Daniel Zetterqvist (Bana)
Erik Bohlin (Bana)
Hakan Nilsson (Bana)
Christer Melander (Bana)
Patrick Backo (Bana)

174 (1%)
185 (1%)
163 (1%)
168 (0%)
170 (0%)

153 (0%)
184 (3%)
184 (4%)
162 (1%)
177 (0%)

156 (0%)
169 (0%)
168 (0%)
186 (5*)
173 (2%)

185 (2%)
164 (0%)
170 (2%)
155 (0%)
176 (1%)

173 (3%)
159 (0%)
171 (1%)
171 (4%)
175 (1%)

186 (2*)
161 (0%)
135 (0%)
183 (4%)
177 (0%)

165 (1%)
169 (1%)
165 (1*)
177 (4%)
165 (0%)

178 (2%)
164 (0%)
151 (0%)
171 (1%)
174 (6%)

860

860

852

850

849

842

841

838
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16 Uppland o Vastmanland
Dragan Vojnovic (Bana)
Mikael Segerholm (Bana)
Patrik Hultgren (Bana)
Hakan Hammarsten (Bana)
Roger Gredin (Bana)

17 Orebro o Varmland
Per-Eric Haraldsson (Bana)
Sven Ekman (Bana)

Daniel Schutzer (Bana)
Martin Larsson (Bana)
Tim Knoblauch (Bana)

18 Skaraborgsgrp 39
Sdren Gustavsson (Bana)
Morgan Sandh (Bana)
Kim Lévgren (Bana)
Bertil Westergren (Bana)
Andreas Ros (Bana)

19 Blekingegruppen
Jimmie Johansson (Bana)
Leif Ohman (Bana)
Edmunds Binders (Bana)
Hakan Nilsson (Bana)
Mattias Lilja (Bana)

20 Kalmar o Kronoberg
Hampus Sederholm (Bana)
Anders Jonasson (Bana)
Mikael Karlsson (Bana)
Peter Kokk (Bana)

Mika Orva (Bana)

21 Gavleborgsgruppen
Roger Johansson (Bana)
Anders Jansson (Bana)
Jan Boije (Bana)
Sven-Olov Andersson (Bana)
Kjell Larsson (Bana)

160 (1*)
157 (1%)
175 (1%)
165 (0%)
180 (2%)

167 (0%)
168 (1%)
157 (0%)
155 (1%)
164 (0%)

160 (1%)
181 (2%)
124 (0%)
167 (0%)
167 (4%)

0 (0%)
169 (0%)
179 (2%)
179 (2%)
176 (4%)

158 (0%)
159 (2*)
95 (0%)
167 (0%)
0 (0%

173 (4%)

0 (0%)
153 (1%)
111 (0%)
133 (0%)

837

811

799

703

579

570
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Lagtavling Kompanilag

1 Lapplandsjagare 114-1
Stefan Sundelin (Bana)
Fredrik Kaarle (Bana)

1 N Smalandsgruppen 334-2
Magnus Carlsson (Bana)
Anders Isaksson (Bana)

3 Hallandsgruppen 453-1
Eskil Jonsson (Bana)
Hakan Hindgren (Bana)

4 Gotlandsgruppen 324
Henrik Samuelsson (Bana)
Hampus Bodén (Bana)

5 Skanska gruppen 484-2
Fredrik Jonsson 48 (Bana)
Tommy Alderbring (Bana)

6 Gotlandsgruppen
Rickard Hansson (Bana)
Sixten Backman (Bana)

7 Lapplandsjagare 114-2
Jan-Erik Saxevall (Bana)
Yngve Lahti (Bana)

7 Faltjggargruppen 146
Joakim Cardegren (Bana)
Per-Anders Palsson (Bana)

9 Skanska gruppen 481-1
Fredrik Pedersen (Bana)
Johan Jeppsson (Bana)

10 Livgardesgruppen 252-1
Stefan Lindblad (Bana)
Jan Henriksson (Bana)

10 Skanska gruppen 484-1
Patrik Rosenberg (Bana)
Goe Nilsson (Bana)

12 Blekingegruppen 361
Edmunds Binders (Bana)
Hakan Nilsson (Bana)

13 Lapplandsjagare 112
Dennis Piuva (Bana)
Anita Nilsson (Bana)

183 (5%)
188 (2%)

183 (1%)
188 (3%)

184 (3*)
184 (4%)

184 (2%)
182 (2%)

184 (4%)
181 (4%)

186 (2%)
178 (2%)

183 (1%)
180 (3%)

184 (3%
179 (3%

178 (2%)
182 (3%

170 (0%)
189 (6*)

180 (1%)
179 (5%)

179 (2%)
179 (2%)

184 (2%)
172 (2%)

371

371

368

366

365

364

363

363

360

359

359

358

356
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14 Uppland o Vastmanland 222-1

Patrik Hultgren (Bana)
Roger Gredin (Bana)

14 Skanska gruppen 463
Lars Lennartsson (Bana)
Bengt Ek (Bana)

16 Bohusdalgruppen 402-2
Robert Eriksson (Bana)
Hakan Ekstrom (Bana)

17 Kalmar o Kronoberg 353-1
Dan Mathisson (Bana)
Roger Hultenius (Bana)

18 Vasterbottengrp 131-1
Anders Brandstrém (Bana)
Joakim Jakobsson (Bana)

18 Skanska gruppen 482
Oskar Lageras (Bana)

Anna-Lena Johansson (Bana)

20 Vasterbottengrp 132-1
Morgan Bjorn (Bana)
Morgan Moverare (Bana)

21 Norrbottengrp 127-1
Alf Grankvist (Bana)
Kalle Olsson (Bana)

21 Norrbottengrp 122-1
Erik Berg (Bana)
Jan-Erik Asplund (Bana)

21 N Smalandsgruppen 334-1
Jan-Erik Holm (Bana)
Peter Hemberg (Bana)

21 Norrbottengrp 124-1
Stefan Nilsson 124 (Bana)
Nicklas Fransson (Bana)

25 Skaraborgsgrp 383-1
Jan-Olov Ost (Bana)
Stefan Johansson (Bana)

25 Hallandsgruppen 453-2
Martin Berndtsson (Bana)
Hakan Eriksson (Bana)

27 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-2
Peter Lundqvist (Bana)
Thomas Chevalier (Bana)

175 (1%)
180 (2%)

185 (2%)
170 (2%)

176 (1%)
178 (0%)

168 (0%)
185 (1%)

176 (2%)
174 (3%

176 (3%)
174 (2%)

182 (1%)
167 (0%)

169 (0%)
179 (2%)

172 (1%)
176 (1%)

180 (1%)
168 (0%)

186 (5%)
162 (2%)

161 (0%)
186 (2%)

176 (3%)
171 (3%)

175 (2%)
171 (1%)

355

355

354

353

350

350

349

348

348

348

348

347

347

346



SM AK &
RM PISTOL

&

28 Uppland o Vastmanland 214-2 345
Erik Johansson (Bana) 185 (3%)
Henrik Esselin (Bana) 160 (3%)

28 Bohusdalgruppen 403-2 345
Markus Morén (Bana) 176 (2%)
Magnus Brack (Bana) 169 (1%)

28 Vasternorrlandsgrp 162-2 345
Christer Melander (Bana) 171 (1%
Patrick Backo (Bana) 174 (6%)

28 Blekingegruppen 362 345
Leif Ohman (Bana) 169 (0%)
Mattias Lilja (Bana) 176 (4%)

32 N Smalandsgruppen 331-1 344
Kalle Glad (Bana) 184 (1%)
Christian Persson (Bana) 160 (2%)

33 Vasternorrlandsgrp 162-1 342
Daniel Zetterqgvist (Bana) 178 (2%)
Erik Bohlin (Bana) 164 (0%)

33 Dalregementsgrp 176 342
Anders Sdderborg (Bana) 177 (4%)
Bjorn Grubb (Bana) 165 (0%)

33 Gotlandsgruppen 321-1 342
Peter Djurman (Bana) 171 (1%
Lars Welin (Bana) 171 (1%)

33 Vasternorrlandsgrp 153-1 342
Jan Qvarnstrom (Bana) 176 (0%)
Bo Westin (Bana) 166 (1%)

37 Skaraborgsgrp 393-1 341
Morgan Sandh (Bana) 181 (2%)
Soéren Gustavsson (Bana) 160 (1%)

37 Norrbottengrp 123-1 341
Stefan Arvidsson (Bana) 168 (0%)
Peter Torgeby (Bana) 173 (2%)

37 Norrbottengrp 123-2 341
Joakim Sandberg (Bana) 176 (4%)
Tomas Karlsson (Bana) 165 (2%)

40 Bohusdalgruppen 402-1 339
Patrik Utberg (Bana) 176 (2%)

Peter Henriksson (Bana) 163 (1%)
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40 Hallandsgruppen 451-1
Jakob Elgstrand (Bana)
Robert Adeteg (Bana)

40 Vasterbottengrp 133-1
Johnny Hogberg (Bana)
Robert Lindgren (Bana)

43 Bohusdalgruppen 403-4
Yvonne Larsson (Bana)
Johan Hansson (Bana)

43 Lapplandsjagare 111-1
Markko Kallionen (Bana)
Tommy Larsson (Bana)

45 Skaraborgsgrp 383-3
Robert Bjorklund (Bana)
Fredrik Gustafsson (Bana)

46 Dalregementsgrp 172
Daniel Matsson (Bana)
Leif Englund (Bana)

47 Kalmar o Kronoberg 353-2
Peter Berglund (Bana)
Lillian Bodin (Bana)

48 Norrbottengrp 122-2
Linus Holmlander (Bana)
Eson Nilsson (Bana)

48 Kalmar o Kronoberg 354-1
Hampus Sederholm (Bana)
Fredrik Gedda (Bana)

48 Bohusdalgruppen 403-1
Anneli Gunnesson (Bana)
Stefan Gunnesson (Bana)

48 Livgrenadijarsgrp 304-1
Johan Robertsson (Bana)
Michael Gustavsson (Bana)

52 Uppland o Vastmanland 223-3
John Onlin (Bana)
Jocke Heimer (Bana)

53 Vasternorrlandsgrp 151-1
Anders Odmark (Bana)
Johnny Holmer (Bana)

162 (1%)
177 (0%)

167 (0%)
172 (2¥)

148 (0%)
189 (4%)

166 (0%)
171 (2%)

158 (0%)
177 (0%)

165 (1%)
169 (1%)

163 (1%)
170 (0%)

156 (0%)
176 (1%)

158 (0%)
174 (1%)

178 (2%)
154 (1%)

159 (0%)
173 (3%

163 (0%)
168 (1*)

165 (1%)
165 (3*)

339

339

337

337

335

334

333

332

332

332

332

331

330
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54 Bohusdalgruppen 400-1
Patrik Andersson (Bana)
Glen Edvardsson (Bana)

54 Gotlandsgruppen 321-3
Johnny Wahlgren (Bana)
Andreas Forsman (Bana)

56 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-5
Benny Pettersson (Bana)
Mikael Karlsson (Bana)

56 Uppland o Vastmanland 223-1
Mattias Algesson (Bana)
Stefan Kristersson (Bana)

56 Livgrenadijarsgrp 304-3
Magnus Wiberg (Bana)
John Gentz (Bana)

59 N Smalandsgruppen 333-1
Mats Nordahl (Bana)
Joacim Adamsson (Bana)

60 Orebro o Varmland 190
Per-Eric Haraldsson (Bana)
Martin Larsson (Bana)

61 Orebro o Varmland 192
Daniel Schutzer (Bana)
Tim Knoblauch (Bana)

62 Hallandsgruppen 451-2
Dennis Karnhill (Bana)
Anders Karnhill (Bana)

62 Uppland o Vastmanland 223-2
Dragan Vojnovic (Bana)
Andreas Stenke (Bana)

64 Livgardesgruppen 232-1
Christian Eldheden (Bana)
Kent Marttinen (Bana)

65 Livgardesgruppen 232-2
Kim Marttinen (Bana)
Joakim Ojebro (Bana)

65 Skaraborgsgrp 383-2
Ola Hjerp (Bana)
Thomas Samuelsson (Bana)

183 (3%)
145 (0%)

156 (0%)
172 (3%)

175 (1%)
151 (1%)

152 (2¥)
174 (2¥)

171 (4%)
155 (1%)

162 (0%)
163 (1%)

167 (0%)
155 (1%)

157 (0%)
164 (0%)

153 (0%)
167 (2%)

160 (1%)
160 (0%)

165 (0%)
154 (2%)

155 (1%)
163 (1%)

135 (0%)
183 (4%)

328

328

326

326

326

325

322

321

320

320

319

318

318
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65 Lapplandsjagare 111-2
Annica Fredriksson (Bana)
Robert Fredriksson (Bana)

68 Gotlandsgruppen 322-1
Mikael Larsson (Bana)
Anders Bergstrém (Bana)

69 Gotlandsgruppen 321-2
Conny Hederstedt (Bana)
Christer Booberg (Bana)

70 Blekingegruppen 362-2
Caroline Forsman (Bana)
Kenneth Karlsson (Bana)

70 N Smalandsgruppen 333-3
Stefan Adolfsson (Bana)
Johan Gunnar (Bana)

72 Skanska gruppen 481-2
Stefan Christiansson (Bana)
Martin Ahlblad (Bana)

73 Kalmar o Kronoberg 344-1
Jonas Thorsell (Bana)
Patrik Wernholm (Bana)

73 Uppland o Vastmanland 223-4
Hakan Hammarsten (Bana)
Daniel Brunsberg (Bana)

73 N Smalandsgruppen 334-3
Gustaf Andersson (Bana)
David Torsson (Bana)

76 Skaraborgsgrp 393-2
Andreas Ros (Bana)
Kim Lévgren (Bana)

77 Vasternorrlandsgrp 162-4
Michael Ljungberg (Bana)
Stefan Nordlund (Bana)

78 N Smalandsgruppen 333-2
Per Delise (Bana)
Conny Leidefors (Bana)

79 N Smalandsgruppen 331-2
Tommy LO6f (Bana)
Emelie Kindh (Bana)

142 (0%)
176 (3%

172 (1%)
145 (1%)

156 (1%)
158 (2%)

175 (2%)
135 (0%)

179 (3%)
131 (1%)

136 (0%)
172 (2%)

138 (0%)
163 (2*)

165 (0%)
136 (0%)

134 (0%)
167 (0%)

167 (4%)
124 (0%)

159 (1%)
128 (0%)

166 (1*)
118 (0%)

143 (0%)
140 (0%)

318

317

314

310

310

308

301

301

301

291

287

284

283
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80 Livgrenadjarsgrp 304-4
Christoffer Kjellgren (Bana)
Lars Olof Jonsson (Bana)

81 Kalmar o Kronoberg 353-3
Mikael Karlsson (Bana)
Peter Kokk (Bana)

82 Vasternorrlandsgrp 162-3
Hakan Nilsson (Bana)
Stefan Andersson (Bana)

83 Orebro o Varmland 203
Hakan Karlsson (Bana)

84 Norrbottengrp 121-1

Stefan Nilsson 121 (Bana)

85 Bohusdalgruppen 402-3
Tommy Ritevall (Bana)

86 Blekingegruppen 363
Jimmie Johansson (Bana)
Bengt Pettersson (Bana)

87 Kalmar o Kronoberg 341-1
Viktor Blomberg (Bana)
Daniel Hagerby (Bana)

126 (0%)
150 (0%)

95 (0%)
167 (0%)

151 (0%)
106 (0%)

175 (3%)

173 (2%)

164 (1%)

0 (0%)
162 (1%)

156 (1%)
0 (0%

276

262

257

175

173

164

162

156



SM AK &
RM PISTOL

=i

Jan Hedins minnesfond

Falt Bana Totalt
1 Lapplandsjagare 183/22 904 1087
2 Gotlandsgruppen 172/28 890 1062
3 N Smalandsgruppen 160/15 885 1045
4 Skanska gruppen 48 150/19 895 1045
5 Vasterbottengrp 159/20 866 1025
6 Bohusdalgruppen 138/25 882 1020
7 Skaraborgsgrp 38 157/15 842 999
8 Elfsborgsgruppen 114/9 880 994
9 Hallandsgruppen 134/23 860 994
10 Norrbottengrp 138/27 852 990
11 Skanska gruppen 46 138/14 850 088
12 Dalregementsgrp 146/18 841 987
13 Livgrenadjarsgrp 129/14 849 978
14 Uppland o Vastmanland 131/21 837 968
15 Kalmar o Kronoberg 91/3 860 951
16 Orebro o Varmland 140/16 811 951
17 Vasternorrlandsgrp 92/11 838 930
18 Skaraborgsgrp 39 115/22 799 914
19 Blekingegruppen 133/16 703 836
20 Kalmar o Kronoberg 35 122/13 579 701
21 Gavleborgsgruppen 67/14 570 637



